
Host your next event at 
Recreation Park 18 Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced sta� will assist you every step of the way.

Call 562-494-5000 ext: 233 for more information.

The Perfect Event.
Hosted Here.

Golf Tournaments  •  Weddings  •  Receptions  •  Fundraisers
Reunions  •  Birthdays  •  Banquets  •  Corporate Events

Play Golf. Save Money. ConneCt With GolferS.

  Golfzing.com/recpark18    twitter.com/recpark18

facebook.com/recpark18    recpark18.americangolf.com

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Back 295 296 412 360 140
106 460 428 412 483

472
3286
3241

Middle 288 288 394 346 133
103 454 416 402 443 3164

3134

Handicap 15 13 5 9 17 1 3 7 11

Par 4 4 4 4 3 4
5

4
5 4 5 36

38

Forward 279 281 387 328 126
96 428 416 382 427 3054

3024

Handicap 15 13 3 7 17 9 5 1 11

Scorer:                                    

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCPNET ADJ

  426 360 137 304 522 329 138 511 392 3119 6405
6360

  415 348 129 290 508 325 129 468 379 2991 6155
6125

  2 10 16 14 4 12 18 6 8

  

  

  

  

  4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
74

  

  

  399 315 129 281 489 321 122 450 370 2876 5930
5900

  6 10 16 14 2 12 18 8 4

Attest:                                               Date:
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Need Help Planning 
a Golf Tournament?

Host your next event at 
Recreation Park 18 Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced sta� will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues  •  Fundraisers  •  Corporate Outings  •  Charity Events  •  Social Gatherings

Call 562-494-5000 for more information.

        RATINGS/SLOPE  HDCP REC.
    Men Women Men Women
Back 70.3/118      - 0-14 0-3
Middle 69.3/112      - 15-24 4-10
Forward       - 74.1/127 25+ 11+
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1-800-238-7267

5001 Deukmejian Drive • Long Beach, CA 90804 
(562) 494-5000 • www.recpark18.americangolf.com

COURSE LOCAL RULES

OB is determined by white stakes, perimeter fences, nets and walls, and 
includes the Driving Range, Practice Area, Maintenance Area and Parking 
Lot, but not the utility road.

Relief from protective screens (holes #3/4, #5, #6, #7/8, #12/13, #14, #15/16 
and #17/18) is for ball, stance and area of intended swing only, not line of 
play.

The area between a fence and a cart path that lies within one club length of 
a fence is deemed an obstruction.

Balls lying on the wrong green must be dropped, no nearer the hole, one 
club length from that green.  No penalty.

You are responsible for any injury  
to people or damage to property  
caused by your actions,  
including errant golf shots.

Please Avoid Slow Play

Keep Pace with  
group ahead.

Be ready when it’s  
your turn.

Cart Driver:   
When safe, leave  
passenger with needed  
clubs at their ball,  
then go to yours.

Hole out, avoid  
marking ball  
if possible.

Clear Green:   
Mark scores on  
next tee.

13

13

12

12

11

11

8

87

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

6

9

17

17

10

9 10

14

14

15

15

16

16

18

18

A
na

he
im

 S
tr

ee
t

Park Avenue

Driving
Range

10
th

 S
t.

Pac
ifi

c C
oa

st 
H

ig
hw

ay

Santiago Avenue

Se
ve

nt
h 

St
re

et

7

5

6

D
eu

km
ej

ia
n

D
ri

ve

Federa
tio

n Driv
e 

www.americangolf.com
E S T.  1 9 1 0

Tee shot of the "Splash Hole" at 
Recreation Park GC circa 1920.


